
:g &
HTAI{,ATFEANSCO
Mshelarnt* S!&S c&ctiffi Traditlss &. LH-.r

E.TEI{DER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders [New) portal

of MSETCL.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

RFxNo - 7000024615
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLWTECFV Ten-4 I /22-23
E-Tender for Work of replacement of old Control relay panel of
132133kV, 25MVA TRF with 33kV feeders No. 1 to 05 at

132kV Boisar -l MIDC s/stn. under EHV (O&M) Division
Boisar

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 25.11.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.02.12.2022,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dtz 02.12,2022,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.02.12.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt.02.12.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 50,49,871/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.50,498.71

7 Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. in/.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), TelNo. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

P r$larma
S u p erl'n-ten diii I E n gi n eer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwaw


